Subject

Art & Design: Fine Art
Biology

Chemistry

Classical Civilisation
D&T Product Design
D&T Textiles Technology
Drama

Economics

English Literature
French

Geography

German

Government & Politics
History

Latin

Mathematics
Mathematics Further
Music

Physics

Religious Studies
Spanish

Totals

Percentages

A* to A 68.82%
A*to B 90.49%
A* to C 97.34%

Analysis of A Level Results 2019
(Subject to change - correct at 27 September 2019)

Number
of Entries

30
30

20
14

12

14
31

46

10
12

263

4

St Albans High School

>
*

.

O U1 A O W DPNDN LT W — O — O

[9,]

- U1 W - U

8l

30.8%

for Girls

Number at specified grades

A

N M OVO W ON— A~ ODNN VOV O DN

N_—
o w

Ul L1 NN O W

104

38.02%

N O W — h 0O — — O — N VvV O

N — N O ©O U1 O

56

21.67%

C

O — W O O W O — O OO O — WwW O O O © w w o

19

6.84%

D

O O O 0O O MO — — O O O —O0O O oo oo — o

6

2.28%

O O O O O — O O O OO OO oo oo o o o o

0.4%



