

Analysis of A Level Results 2019

(Subject to change - correct at 27 September 2019)

Cubina	Number at specified grades						
Subject	Number of Entries	A *	A	В	С	D	E
Art & Design: Fine Art	7	5	2	0	0	0	0
Biology	30	11	5	9	3	1	0
Chemistry	30	11	9	7	3	0	0
Classical Civilisation	3	0	2	I	0	0	0
D&T Product Design	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
D&T Textiles Technology	5	0	4	1	0	0	0
Drama	3	1	I	1	0	0	0
Economics	20	3	6	8	3	0	0
English Literature	14	5	3	4	I	I	0
French	3	2	0	I	0	0	0
Geography	12	3	6	3	0	0	0
German	4	0	4	0	0	0	0
Government & Politics	14	4	7	2	0	1	0
History	31	5	13	11	1	1	0
Latin	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Mathematics	46	15	20	5	3	2	I
Mathematics Further	8	5	3	0	0	0	0
Music	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Physics	10	3	2	2	3	0	0
Religious Studies	12	5	5	1	1	0	0
Spanish	8	I	5	2	0	0	0
Totals	263	81	104	56	19	6	I
Percentages		30.8%	38.02%	21.67%	6.84%	2.28%	0.4%

A* to A	68.82%		
A* to B	90.49%		
Λ* to C	97 3/19/		